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REVISED
MARLBORO TOWNSHIP REORGANIZATION MEETING
JANUARY 4, 2024
TIME: 7 P.M.
Salute to the Flag - Marlboro’s Police Department Honor Guard
Announcement of Meeting
Invocation - Rabbi Yossi Kanelski, Center for Jewish Life

Swearing in of Mayor Jonathan L. Hornik - Senator Vin Gopal

Words of Wisdom in Governance - Rabbi Michael Pont, Marlboro
Jewish Center

State of the Township - Mayor Jonathan L. Hornik
Swearing in of:

- Councilman Michael Scalea - Mayor Hornik

- Councilwoman Igleen K. Virdi - Mayor Hornik
Words of Success - Pastor Ken Jasko, Monmouth Worship Center
Roll Call
2024-001 Election of Council President
2024-002 Election of Council Vice President
2024-003 Appointment Class III member to Planning Board
2024-004 Confirmation of Reappointments of Municipal

Officials:

- Director of Community Relations (Deputy Mayor)
- Terry Lau

- Business Administrator - Jonathan Capp
- Director of Finance - Lori Russo
- Director of Recreation - Suzi Leifer

- Superintendent of Public Works - Robert Miller
- Director of Law - Louis N. Rainone, Esqg.

2024-005 Appointments to Zoning Board of Adjustment
- four-year term - Neeta Tyagi
- four-year term unexpired - Ira Levin
- two-year term - Alternate #2 - Sharon Ackerman

2024-006 Confirming Appointment Agricultural Advisory
Committee
- two year term - Heidi Rajan
- one year term Chairperson - Heidi Rajan

Council

Mayor

Council

Mayor
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CONSENT AGENDA

2024-007

2024-008
2024-009
2024-010
2024-011
2024-012
2024-013
2024-014
2024-015
2024-016

2024-017
2024-018
2024-019
2024-020
2024-021
2024-022
2024-023
2024-024

2024-025

2024-026

2024-027

2024-028

2024-029

2024-030

2024-031

2024-032

2024-033

Authorizing
Counsel
Authorizing
Authorizing
Authorizing
Authorizing
Authorizing
Authorizing
Authorizing
Authorizing
Authorizing
Housing
Authorizing
Authorizing
Authorizing
Authorizing
Services
Authorizing
Authorizing

Contract

Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract

Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract

Contract
Contract

-2-

Township Attorney and Labor

Public Defender

Alternate Public Defender
Alternate Prosecutor

Bond Counsel

Alternate Bond Counsel
Township Engineer

Conflict Engineer

Township Planner

Special Counsel for Affordable

Ethics Board Attorney
Special Tax Counsel

Risk Management Services
Broker of Record Insurance

Affordable Housing Admin Agent
Tax Map Maintenance Services

Approving List of Providers of Professional Appraisal
Services Pre-Qualified through a Fair and Open

Process

Authorizing Contract Executive Director/Director of
Creative Services for Local Access Cable TV Station
Approving List of Providers of Professional

Architectural Services Pre-Qualified through a Fair
and Open Process
Authorizing Contract GIS Infrastructure Engineering

Services

Authorizing Contract Investment Advisory Services
for Deferred Compensation Plans

Approving List of Providers Professional Financial
Advisory Services Pre-Qualified through a Fair and

Open Process

Authorizing Public Water Rate Expert Services
Authorizing Contract 5G and Cellular Tower Legal and
Consulting Services
Authorizing the Certification of Compliance with the
United States Equal Employment Opportunity
“Enforcement Guidance on the
Consideration of Arrest and Conviction Records in
Employment Decisions Under Title VII of the Civil
Rights Act of 1964”
Designating Municipal Clerk - Certificate of
Assessment for Municipal Improvements

Commission’s

Designating Community Development Block Grant
Representative,

Alternate

Robert Miller,

(CDBG)
Jonathan Capp,

JANUARY 4, 2024
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CONSENT
2024-034

2024-035

2024-036
2024-037

2024-038
2024-039
2024-040
2024-041

2024-042
2024-043
2024-044
2024-045
2024-046
2024-047

AGENDA (CONTINUED)

Designating Coordinator of Compliance with ADA
Jonathan Capp and Robert Miller

Rules of Order for Conducting Business of Council
Meetings

Official Newspapers

Establish Rates Payable for Inspection Services
Performed Outside of the Township’s Normal Business
Hours and Days of Operations

Authorizing Contract Independent Auditor
Appointment of Council Liaisons

Approving Firearms Discharge Hunting Map
Authorizing Application to FEMA for Building
Resilient Infrastructure and Communities (BRIC)
Grant Funding

Authorizing 2024 Temporary Budget

Cash Management Plan

Continuation of Petty Cash Funds

Rate of Interest — Delinquent Taxes

Cancelling Balances under $5.00

Authorizing Contract Conflict Engineer

Council Speaks Out

Citizen’s Voice

Benediction - Dr.

Adjournment of Meeting

Shahid Farooqui, Muslim Center of New Jersey

JANUARY 4, 2024

Admin
Clerk

Clerk
Com
Dev

Council
Council
Eng
Eng

Finance
Finance
Finance
Tax
Tax
Admin



